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napedza
Automabilklub Galicyjski

Strata
Nr Klasa Kierowca / Pilot Czas + do Strata do
Poz. | startowy | zatogi Samochéd Czas Kara kara lidera | poprzedniego

1 6 4 Tomasz Zbroja / 8:32.07 8:32.07 | +0.00 +0.00
Filip Burkat
Renault Clio

2 18 4 Tomasz Glowacki/ | 8:45.00 8:45.00 | +12.93 +12.93
Beata Michalczyk
Renault Clio

3 8 4 Tomasz Wilk / 8:33.88 | 15.00 8:48.88 | +16.81 +3.88
Ireneusz Kocon
Renault Clio

4 23 4 Rafal Dudek / 8:49.37 8:49.37 | +17.30 +0.49
Patryk Kotarba
BMW 318IS

5 16 4 Arkadiusz Buczek / | 8:49.46 8:49.46 | +17.39 +0.09
Wojciech Herban
Opel Astra GSI

6 22 4 Sylwester 8:42.94 | 10.00 8:52.94 | +20.87 +3.48
Szafraniec /
Tomasz Gastowski
Seat Ibiza

7 11 4 Marcin Gawlik / 8:48.39 | 5.00 8:53.39 | +21.32 +0.45
Maciej Masetko
Honda Civic Type R

8 14 4 Dawid Foremniak / | 9:03.84 | 5.00 9:08.84 | +36.77 +15.45
Michat Rup
Opel Astra
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10 9

11 21

12 17

13 26

14 27

15 25

16 10

17 7

18 19

Niesklasyfikowani

Mikotaj Gorecki /
Szczubiat
Opel Astra

Hubert Rézewicz /
Michat Stugocki
Renault Clio

Dariusz Batycki /
Pawet Puchata
Seat Ibiza

Dominik Momola /
Kamil Momola
Opel Astra GSI

tukasz Btawut /
Jacek Tomana
Renault Clio

Grzegorz Pekala /
Pawet Anielski
Renault Clio

Jacek Majewski /
Jacek Jerzy
Majewski

Toyota Corolla TS

tukasz Pawlik /
Grzegorz Zaijt
Ford Escort

Tomasz tagocki /
Przemystaw
Wieckowski
Renault Clio Sport

Michat Oliwa /
Emanuel Kurczak
Peugeot 206 GTI

8:53.38

9:09.99

9:10.88

9:17.89

9:25.04

9:25.31

9:40.83

9:48.60

10:11.13

9:50.01

20.00 9:13.38

10.00

9:19.99

10.00

9:20.88

5.00

9:22.89

9:25.04

9:25.31

5.00 9:45.83

5.00 9:53.60

10:11.13

1:05.00 | 10:55.01

Nr startowy
15

Klasa zalogi

4
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Opel Astra GSI

Kierowca / Pilot
Samochéd

Grzegorz Gniadek / Michal Kotas

Powod

AWARIA

+41.31

+47.92

+48.81

+50.82

+52.97

+53.24

+1:13.76

+1:21.53

+1:39.06

+2:22.94

+4.54

+6.61

+0.89

+2.01

+2.15

+0.27

+20.52

+7.77

+17.53

+43.88
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